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European Junior Swimming Championships 2011
Beograd, 6/7/2010 - 10/7/2011

Event 38 Boys, 400m Medley 17 - 18 years
7/10/2011 - 17:14 Results Final
EJC REC 4:16.82 Kis Gergo HUN Palma de Mallorca (ESP) 7/6/2006
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time RT Pts

Final A
1. Shemberyev Maxym 93 Ukraine 4:16.94 854

50m: 28.29 28.29 150m: 1:33.97 34.38 250m: 2:42.00 34.76 350m: 3:47.67 30.54
100m: 59.59 31.30 200m: 2:07.24 33.27 300m: 3:17.13 35.13 400m: 4:16.94 29.27

2. Solaeche Gomez Eduardo 93 Spain 4:20.36+0.76 821
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:34.62 33.59 250m: 2:44.10 36.08 350m: 3:51.29 30.52

100m: 1:01.03 32.33 200m: 2:08.02 33.40 300m: 3:20.77 36.67 400m: 4:20.36 29.07

3. Wallace Dan 93 Great Britain 4:20.60+0.77 819
50m: 27.66 27.66 150m: 1:31.94 33.04 250m: 2:41.88 36.96 350m: 3:50.35 31.69

100m: 58.90 31.24 200m: 2:04.92 32.98 300m: 3:18.66 36.78 400m: 4:20.60 30.25

4. Bauwens Ward 93 Belgium 4:21.45+0.59 811
50m: 28.21 28.21 150m: 1:32.20 32.50 250m: 2:43.23 38.96 350m: 3:51.64 29.66

100m: 59.70 31.49 200m: 2:04.27 32.07 300m: 3:21.98 38.75 400m: 4:21.45 29.81

5. Ballo Stefano 93 Italy 4:26.12+0.77 769
50m: 28.05 28.05 150m: 1:34.84 34.60 250m: 2:46.51 37.30 350m: 3:56.08 31.47

100m: 1:00.24 32.19 200m: 2:09.21 34.37 300m: 3:24.61 38.10 400m: 4:26.12 30.04

6. Berger Jamie 93 Germany 4:29.17+0.68 743
50m: 28.30 28.30 150m: 1:37.31 35.34 250m: 2:50.70 37.88 350m: 3:59.76 30.56

100m: 1:01.97 33.67 200m: 2:12.82 35.51 300m: 3:29.20 38.50 400m: 4:29.17 29.41

7. Forster Phillipp 94 Germany 4:29.50+0.77 740
50m: 28.46 28.46 150m: 1:36.34 34.52 250m: 2:49.30 38.24 350m: 3:59.59 31.65

100m: 1:01.82 33.36 200m: 2:11.06 34.72 300m: 3:27.94 38.64 400m: 4:29.50 29.91

8. Hanani Tal 93 Israel 4:31.93+0.65 721
50m: 29.27 29.27 150m: 1:36.67 35.42 250m: 2:49.31 38.07 350m: 4:00.47 32.35

100m: 1:01.25 31.98 200m: 2:11.24 34.57 300m: 3:28.12 38.81 400m: 4:31.93 31.46
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